Page 118
Code l2 l1 $ ea. Code l2 l1 $ ea.
603R-03281 21/64 54 134 50.49
603R-00591 1.5 20 63 57.87 603R-03346 8.5 54 134 50.49
603R-00625 1/16 21 64 57.87 603R-03438 11/32 62 142 50.93
603R-00781 5/64 25 69 57.87 603R-03543 9.0 62 142 49.17
603R-00787 2.0 25 69 57.87 603R-03594 23/64 62 142 49.17
603R-00938 3/32 29 77 60.18 603R-03740 9.5 62 142 49.17

23.0
22.0
12.0
21.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
Page 126
Code l2 l1 $ ea. Code l2 l1 $ ea.
RCM2.0 2.0 11 49 27.87 RCIE 3/16 23 86 24.83
RCM2.1 2.1 11 49 23.06 RCM4.8 4.8 23 86 32.40
RCM2.2 2.2 12 53 23.06 RCM4.9 4.9 23 86 32.40
RCM2.3 2.3 12 53 23.06 RCM5.0 5.0 23 86 23.52
RCM2.4 2.4 14 57 23.06 RCM5.1 5.1 23 86 32.40
RCM2.5 2.5 14 57 12.78 RCIF 13/64 23 86 24.83
RCM2.6 2.6 14 57 23.06 RCM5.2 5.2 23 86 32.40
RCM2.7 2.7 15 61 23.06 RCM5.3 5.3 23 86 32.40
RCM2.8 2.8 15 61 23.06 RCM5.4 5.4 26 93 32.40
RCM2.9 2.9 15 61 23.06 RCM5.5 5.5 26 93 24.05
RCM3.0 3.0 15 61 12.96 RCIH 7/32 26 93 24.83
RCM3.1 3.1 16 65 24.01 RCM5.6 5.6 26 93 32.40
RCIA 1/8 16 65 24.01 RCM5.7 5.7 26 93 32.40
RCM3.2 3.2 16 65 24.01 RCM5.8 5.8 26 93 32.40
RCM3.3 3.3 16 65 24.01 RCM5.9 5.9 26 93 32.40
RCM3.4 3.4 18 70 24.01 RCII 15/64 26 93 24.83
RCM3.5 3.5 18 70 13.22 RCM6.0 6.0 26 93 24.83
RCIB 9/64 18 70 24.01 RCM6.1 6.1 28 101 33.15
RCM3.6 3.6 18 70 30.41 RCM6.2 6.2 28 101 33.15
RCM3.7 3.7 18 70 30.41 RCM6.3 6.3 28 101 33.15
RCM3.8 3.8 19 75 30.41 RCIJ 1/4 28 101 24.83
RCM3.9 3.9 19 75 30.41 RCM6.4 6.4 28 101 33.15
RCIC 5/32 19 75 24.01 RCM6.5 6.5 28 101 26.39
RCM4.0 4.0 19 75 20.74 RCM6.6 6.6 28 101 35.07
RCM4.1 4.1 19 75 30.41 RCM6.7 6.7 28 101 35.07
RCM4.2 4.2 19 75 30.41 RCIK 17/64 28 101 35.07
RCM4.3 4.3 21 80 30.41 RCM6.8 6.8 31 109 35.07
RCID 11/64 21 80 24.01 RCM6.9 6.9 31 109 35.07
RCM4.4 4.4 21 80 30.41 RCM7.0 7.0 31 109 27.77
RCM4.5 4.5 21 80 22.79 RCM7.1 7.1 31 109 35.07
RCM4.6 4.6 21 80 30.41 RCIL 9/32 31 109 35.07
RCM4.7 4.7 21 80 30.41 RCM7.2 7.2 31 109 35.07
Size Size
CHUCKING REAMERS H7 HSS Co - STRAIGHT SHANK
Page 127
Code l2 l1 $ ea. Code l2 l1 $ ea.
RCM7.3 7.3 31 109 35.07 RCM10.2 10.2 38 133 50.20
RCM7.4 7.4 31 109 35.07 RCM10.3 10.3 38 133 50.20
RCM7.5 7.5 31 109 27.77 RCIP 13/32 38 133 44.39
RCM7.6 7.6 33 117 36.20 RCM10.4 10.4 38 133 50.20
RCM7.7 7.7 33 117 36.20 RCM10.5 10.5 38 133 40.85
RCM7.8 7.8 33 117 36.20 RCM10.6 10.6 38 133 50.97
RCM7.9 7.9 33 117 36.20 RCM10.7 10.7 41 142 50.97
RCIM 5/16 33 117 28.89 RCM10.8 10.8 41 142 50.97
RCM8.0 8.0 33 117 28.89 RCM10.9 10.9 41 142 50.97
RCM8.1 8.1 33 117 38.05 RCM11.0 11.0 41 142 44.39
RCM8.2 8.2 33 117 38.05 RCM11.1 11.1 41 142 44.39
RCM8.3 8.3 33 117 38.05 RCIQ 7/16 41 142 44.39
RCM8.4 8.4 33 117 38.05 RCM11.2 11.2 41 142 55.20
RCM8.5 8.5 33 117 31.56 RCM11.3 11.3 41 142 55.20
RCM8.6 8.6 36 125 40.09 RCM11.4 11.4 41 142 55.20
RCM8.7 8.7 36 125 40.09 RCM11.5 11.5 41 142 44.39
RCIN 11/32 36 125 40.09 RCM11.6 11.6 41 142 55.20
RCM8.8 8.8 36 125 40.09 RCM11.7 11.7 41 142 55.20
RCM8.9 8.9 36 125 40.09 RCM11.8 11.8 41 142 55.20
RCM9.0 9.0 36 125 31.83 RCM11.9 11.9 44 151 55.20
RCM9.1 9.1 36 125 40.09 RCIR 15/32 44 151 58.22
RCM9.2 9.2 36 125 40.09 RCM12.0 12.0 44 151 49.17
RCM9.3 9.3 36 125 40.09 RCM12.1 12.1 44 151 61.56
RCM9.4 9.4 36 125 40.09 RCM12.2 12.2 44 151 61.56
RCM9.5 9.5 36 125 35.15 RCM12.3 12.3 44 151 61.56
RCIO 3/8 38 133 41.38 RCM12.4 12.4 44 151 61.56
RCM9.6 9.6 38 133 41.38 RCM12.5 12.5 44 151 51.68
RCM9.7 9.7 38 133 41.38 RCM12.6 12.6 44 151 64.44
RCM9.8 9.8 38 133 48.44 RCM12.7 12.7 44 151 64.44
RCM9.9 9.9 38 133 48.44 RCIS 1/2 44 151 51.68
RCM10.0 10.0 38 133 39.60 RCM12.8 12.8 44 151 64.44
RCM10.1 10.1 38 133 50.20 RCM12.9 12.9 44 151 64.44
CHUCKING REAMERS H7 HSS Co - STRAIGHT SHANK
Size Size
Page 128
Code l2 l1 $ ea. Code l2 l1 $ ea.
RCM13.0 13.0 44 151 51.68 RCM18.0 18.0 56 182 130.25
RCM13.5 13.5 47 160 53.99 RCM18.5 18.5 58 189 144.24
RCM14.0 14.0 47 160 56.45 RCM19.0 19.0 58 189 136.36
RCIT 9/16 50 162 63.77 RCIV 3/4 60 195 117.11
RCM14.5 14.5 50 162 63.77 RCM19.5 19.5 60 195 159.88
RCM15.0 15.0 50 162 63.77 RCM20.0 20.0 60 195 144.31
RCM15.5 15.5 52 170 68.49 RCM21.0 21.0 63 202 175.61
RCIU 5/8 52 170 68.49 RCM22.0 22.0 63 202 152.92
RCM16.0 16.0 52 170 68.49 RCM23.0 23.0 63 202 176.97
RCM16.5 16.5 54 175 105.63 RCM24.0 24.0 63 202 185.88
RCM17.0 17.0 54 175 109.19 RCM25.0 25.0 63 202 191.31
RCM17.5 17.5 56 182 138.03 RCIW 1” 63 202 210.80
Size Size
CHUCKING REAMERS H7 HSS Co - STRAIGHT SHANK
Page 129
Code l2 l1 $ ea. Code l2 l1 $ ea.